RALLYE clLUB
DE A BOURBRE

Pilote

BOISSON Gael

BERGER Michel
D'ALEO Antoine
BREDA Emeline

LAZZAROTTO Sebastien

BOXBERGER Julien
LAZZAROTTO Bruno
TAILLARDAT Franck
RABATEL Jean Claude
MICHEL David
JULIAND Laurent
CHOSSINAND Damien
AUTAJON Jerome
CHABOUD Richard
TAVANT TERRY
PAUGET THERESE
JULIAND ALAIN

BAUD Stephane
CHATANAY Thibaut
D'AMICO Cédric
DESROCHES David
FRENE Jean-Philippe
KUEHN Thierry
LEONARDI Vincent
POMMATAU Christophe
BABY REMI

GUILLERMINET Jean Christophe

PIOT Gaetan

ANDRE David

BERT SEBASTIEN
FARJON ROGER
CHOMET Jean Pierre
CHRISTIN Pierre
FAVRE ANTHONY
SAN NICOLAS Bernard
VELLAY Alain
ANDREACCHIO David
CROSET Alexandre
BARGEON Ludovick
CECILLON Bernard
RAYMOND Florian
DEBARBOUILLE Kevin
VITTOZ Didier

GAL Julien

FANGET PASCAL
BERNARD SYLVAIN
GAZUT Gaetan
KEIFLIN Jonathan
LAROUR Loic
QUAIRE Damien

QUIDACCIOLU Salvatore

RAUBER Laurent

BELLEMIN LAPONNAZ Jordan

ANDRE Christian

NEYRET-GIGOT Alexandre

LISTE des ENGAGES SLALOM de VIRIEU 23 Juin 2019
23-juin-19

Voiture

Dallara 396

Renault tatuus
Dallara 396
Dallara305
Reynard 903
Dallara 395

Martini MK 49
Citroén reynard 893
MARTINI

Dallara 392

Dallara F393
Reynard 85F
DALLARA {388
BORGO

Norma m20B
Simca ARC MF5
Talbot mf2
Speedcar

Citroén PRM Fun Boost
SPEEDCAR GTR
tracking

PRM RC

Speed GTR

BRC 02

PRM Fun boost
Renault CLIO CUP
Fiat Punto Abarth
BMW 318is
Renault clio williams
Renault clio 16s
Renault clio williams
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 XSI
Renault r5 gt turbo
Subaru STI

Renault R5GT
Renault CLIO WILLIAMS
Renault clio williams
Citroén SAXO VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén AX SPORT
Citroén ax gti
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 205 MAXI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault clio
Peugeot 206 s16
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 306516
Renault clio
Renault Clio RS
Renault clio rs
Peugeot 205GTI
Citroén visa gti
Peugeot 106
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Groupe
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DE
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CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

>

FA
FA
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FN
F2000
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F2000
F2000
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F2000
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NO

70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78
79
81
83
84
86
87
205
214
224
233
235
250
252
254
264
274

Pilote

COLLINET Benjamin
CAVAGNIS Corentin
BOIRON Arnaud
GENTON Cyrille
PREVIATI LAURENT
ACCARY Claude
D'AMICO Josiane
ZANETTON Jean-Noel
BABY Gilbert

MARTIN Bernard
PHILIBERT DAVID
FERRAND Anthony
MOREL Mathieu
LANDAIS Bernard
GUILLAUMARD DAVID
MICHEL Cedric

BAUD Philippe
BALANDRAT Philippe
PIOT Daniel
CECILLON Nicolas
DUPONT Nicolas
VITTOZ Nicolas
WOLFINGER Thomas
ROCCATI Thibault

Voiture

Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 rallye
Citroén Ax sport
Peugeot 106 xsi
Citroén ax sport
Renault alpine a110
GECEM

Renault alpine a110
Simca rallye 2
Simca rallye2

Fiat MAREA
Citroén Saxo vts
Citroén zx volcane
Peugeot 106
DALLARA 305
DALLARA F392
speedcar

Renault CLIO CUP
BMW 318is
Peugeot 106 s16
Citroén Ax
Peugeot 205 rallye
Renault Clio RS
Citroén AX

Groupe

F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
F2000
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC

F2000
F2000
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